THE PROPERTY 

INSPECTION 

1. RESERVE 

PRICE 

2. EMD OF THE 

PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr. Abhishek Y Gawalkar  

(“Borrower”)  

2. Mrs. Pillay Ruchika Rajiv 

(Co-Borrower) 

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     

LNCGHKALHL0000000089 

Rupees 21,87,758/- (Rupees 

Twenty One Lacs Eighty Seven 

Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty 

Eight Only) as on 29.01.2023 

along with applicable future 

interest  

All that piece and 

parcel of Flat No. 203, 

ad measuring 583 Sq 

ft (built up area) 2nd 

Floor, C Wing Building 

No. 5, Shree Sai 

Vaishnao Apartment, 

Near Jai Mata Di, 

Residential Complex

[...]

Bhiwandi, District 

Thane, Maharashtra – 

421302 

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

06.03.2023 

(Between 1:00 P.M. 

to 2:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

04.03.2023 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

03.03.2023 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs. 14,55,000/-

(Rupees 

Fourteen Lacs 

Fifty Five 

Thousand  Only). 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 1,45,500/- 

(Rupees One Lac 

Forty Five 

Thousand Five 

Hundred  Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

10,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Thousand 

Only) 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global 

Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website. 

Date: 04-Feb-2023